provision of at least 12 months notice.

• Freehold.

• A number of asset management opportunities are available to a potential purchaser. 

• A unique investment opportunity with long term development potential.

• We are instructed to seek offers in excess of £2,750,000 (Two Million Seven Hundred 

and Fifty Thousand Pounds) subject to contract and exclusive of VAT.

• A purchase at this level reflects a net initial yield of 8.59% assuming purchaser’s 

costs at 5.8%.

CAPITAL HOUSE 2, BRUNTCLIFFE WAY, LEEDS, LS27 0JG

Location
Capital House 2 is located to the north of Bruntcliffe Way close to Junction 27 of the M62 at its

[...]

We understand that the property is elected for VAT and it is anticipated that the sale will be
treated as a Transfer of Going Concern (TOGC). 

EPC
The building has been assessed and provides a rating of D (80).

Proposal
We are instructed to seek offers in excess of £2,750,000 (Two Million Seven Hundred and
Fifty Thousand Pounds) for the freehold interest subject to contract and VAT. A purchase at
this level reflects a net initial yield of 8.59% assuming purchaser’s costs at 5.8%.

Further Information
For any further information or to arrange an inspection of the property please contact either: